inclusive package available

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*

2 for 1T CRUISE FARES S T G

'{)Cyfﬁlpzzﬁgg%l%ES@ and FREE INTERNET FREE- Shore Excursions
' 7 FREE-Beverage Package
FREE- Shipboard Credit (usb)

LIMITED TI  SAVINGS up 10 C $11,880
Wf% BOOK BY APRIL 30, 2019

Book now for the best savings on select sailings

SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS  CRUISE NAME ITINERARY OF/L\',EESC::{C(;"S‘E ’;,?\XVNV(\;/IST:\;)E(gLFléng
May 19, 2019 REGATTA 10 Northwest Wonders San Francisco to Vancouver C $3,899 C $2,709
May 29, 2019 REGATTA 14 Great Outdoors Vancouver to Seattle C $5,049 C $4,059
Jun 19, 2019 REGATTA 10 Glaciers & Gardens Seattle to Vancouver C $3,999 C $3,379
Jun 29, 2019 REGATTA 10 Glaciers & Gardens Vancouver to Seattle C $3,899 C $3,379
Jul 4, 2019 MARINA 7 Baltic Marvels Stockholm to Copenhagen C $5,899 C $4,459
Jul 5, 2019 NAUTICA 18 Northern Glow Dublin to Copenhagen C $9,799 C $6,079
Jul 11, 2019 MARINA 12 Vikings & Monarchs Copenhagen to Oslo C $8,699 C $6,219
Jul 23, 2019 NAUTICA 12 Nordic Knights Copenhagen to London C $6,299 C $4,729
Jul 23, 2019 MARINA 12 Northern Frontiers Oslo to London C $9,599 C $6,759
Jul 26, 2019 REGATTA 11 Wildlife & Frontiers Seattle to Vancouver C $4,799 C $3,519
Jul 26, 2019 RIVIERA 7 Eternal Glamour Rome to Barcelona C $5,499 C $4,459
Aug 2, 2019 RIVIERA 12 Regal Riviera Barcelona to Rome C $8,249 C $6,079
Aug 4, 2019 NAUTICA 20 Vikings & Royals London to London C $10,899 C $6,759
Aug 4, 2019 MARINA 10 Celtic Kingdoms London to London C $8,249 C $5,799
Aug 6, 2019 REGATTA 14 Great Outdoors Vancouver to Seattle C $6,099 C $4,329
Aug 14, 2019 RIVIERA 14 Classic Connoisseur Rome to London C $9,399 C $6,759
Aug 16, 2019 SIRENA 7 Panoramic Mediterranean Monte Carlo to Rome C $3,949 C $3,379
Aug 24, 2019 NAUTICA 11 Steeples & Statues London to Copenhagen C $5,899 C $4,059
Sep 19, 2019 SIRENA 12 Canaries & Cathedrals Barcelona to Rome C $5,749 C $4,059

Contact your Travel Advisor today

*Offers and fares are subject to change on 4/30/19. Contact Your Travel Advisor for current pricing. Value Fare Savings vary, and are available on select voyages. Value Fares Savings shown are per stateroom, based on double occupancy. All fares are per person in CA
dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Contact Your Travel Agent for Canadian dollar fares. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and
includes one log-in per stateroom, except Owner's, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two log-ins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice amenities are in U.S. dollars, per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change.
OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14
+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity,
and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, OLife Choice and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include
Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include
ground transfers, and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right
to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-
imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises voyages calling on Cuba fully comply with the existing U.S. Federal Regulations and the most recent pronouncements from the Office of Foreign Assets Control (“OFAC”) of the U.S. Department of
}\?’ERIBE&SZU% Fz:lgﬂse see our website for additional visa and documentation requirements. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.



